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Advertiser / Product
Exergen
Q4 2020
Q4 2020
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Indeed.com
Macy's
This Wk Macys Jan wk 2-4
PFizer
Eliquis NVAF PFIENU 221
Prevnar 13
Primatene Mist
Primatene Mist
Progressive
Progressive
Progressive
Progressive
Progressive
Staples
SMB
SMB
TG2 The Home Depot
Pro Est 153 PRO XTRA Scatter

L41

Cart #

C7803
C7804

C7556
C7565

C7943

C7760
C7277

C7813
C7693
C7617
C7659
C7625

C7913
C7980

C7945

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Sammy Hagar's Top Rock Countdown

Sun

1/18/21 - 1/24/21

Length

30
30

30
30

30

30
60

30
30
30
30
30

30
30

30

ISCI Code

US_FEVER30-101620
US_UNCHECK30-101620

US_FMIND-770-30
US_FMIND-775-30

US_QMAY-2237-0OS1

US_PFEQ-0032000
US_PFPV-0008000

US ARMR-3001

US QRPI-0322000
US QRPI-0323000
US_QRPI-0324000
US_QRPI-0331000

US_QSRA-1095000
US_QSRA-1097000

US YHTF-DOOR-480

# Exist Creative Title

Exergen Fever 30
Exergen Unchecked 30

Roofing
Developer

Jan Wk3 TWAM VA

No Time To Wait AFIB Radio
Prevnar Branded 60 Radio

Can Happen Anywhere New

Smart
Strong
Hilarious
Bread Type

BTW2021 WIS PMS 250ft70
BTW2021 WIS Small Big TurboTax

Awareness Pro Xtra 20 off :30
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